European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

7th Souq Waqif International Arabian H
Horse Show (A show)

ECAHO

Souq Wagqif, Qatar

22 Jan 2026, Stallions 11 Years Old and
Older

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AALI FARID 93.1
Colour: grey
Owner: Jasim Khaled
Mohammad
Almesbah

2nd Name: SINDAN MS 91.7
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
MOHAMMAD
NASSER
ALDRSOONI

3rd Name: FALAH AL 91.5
SHAQAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

4th Name: LAMMAH AL 91.3
NAIF
Colour: grey

Owner: AL m 19
ASWADIYAH STUD 18.5
15 15,5 155 155 155 155 15.5
19.5 19.5 195 18.5 19.5 185 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: NAIF AL
ZAEEM

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Asalah
Stud

Name: JUST OF
GLORY V

Colour: grey

Owner: NASSER
KHALED NASSER
ALUDAIL/ U.D Stud

Name: BAHER AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay
Owner: Alnasseria
Farm

Name: ZAIN AL
THUMAMA
Colour: bay
Owner: AL BORAQ
STUD

Name: D DAFFER
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Salem
Stud

91.2

90.7

90.6

90.1

:Jel )@ 17.5 18
LEGS 15 16

18
15.5

18
15.5

(A8 195 195 19 195

No detailed scorecard available

17.5
15.5
19

18
15.5
19.5

17.5
15.5
19



Judges

C.D. i1 A - Mrs. Christine A. Demeersseman, BE
M.P.11C - Mr. Marco Pittaluga, IT

S.S. = D - Mr. Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M. m E - Mr. Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

P.B. = G - Mrs. Paula Bohmer, NL

B.F. t1H - Mrs. Bérengere Fayt, FR

M.A. 1] - Mrs. Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT



	7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)
	Judges


