

7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar
**22 Jan 2026, Stallions 11 Years Old and
Older**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: AALI FARID Colour: grey Owner: Jasim Khaled Mohammad Almesbah	93.1		C.D.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	20	20	20	19.5	20
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18.5	17.5	18.5	18.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	16	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	20	19.5	20	20	20	20	20
2nd	Name: SINDAN MS Colour: grey Owner: AHMED MOHAMMAD NASSER ALDRSOONI	91.7		C.D.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18.5	18	18.5	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	20	20	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
3rd	Name: FALAH AL SHAQAB Colour: chestnut Owner: AL ADEED STUD	91.5		C.D.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19
4th	Name: LAMMAH AL NAIF Colour: grey Owner: AL ASWADIYAH STUD	91.3		C.D.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18	19	18.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5	19.5	18.5	19

5th	Name: NAIF AL ZAEEM Colour: bay Owner: Al Asalah Stud	91.2	C.D.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
6th	Name: JUST OF GLORY V Colour: grey Owner: NASSER KHALED NASSER ALUDAIL/ U.D Stud	90.7	C.D.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	15.5	16	15	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19
7th	Name: BAHER AL SHAQAB Colour: bay Owner: Alnasseria Farm	90.6	C.D.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19
8th	Name: ZAIN AL THUMAMA Colour: bay Owner: AL BORAQ STUD	90.1	C.D.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	B.F.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	19.5	18.5	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
0	Name: D DAFFER Colour: grey Owner: Al Salem Stud	No detailed scorecard available								

Judges

C.D.  Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE

M.P.  Marco Pittaluga, IT

S.S.  Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M.  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

P.B.  Paula Böhmer, NL

B.F.  Berengere Fayt, FR

M.A.  Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT